
1.All label
      Device label
      Gift  box label
      Carton label

2.Label location
3.Packing plan
4.Pallet

Iconia One 7 B1‐780
Label Book



75.00 mm

6.00 mm

0.8mm

25.00 mm

13.09 mm

13.09 mm

WW  WIFI only

 Made in China

ACER Iconia One 7 B1-780 Model:A6004 Tablet Computer

FCC ID:HLZA6004 IC:1754F-A6004 CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)

Input: 5.35V      2A or 5.2V      2A 5150-5250Mhz for indoor use only

WiFi

ACER Italy s.r.l Viale De Gasperi 88/A 20017 Mazzo di Rho (MI) Italy

SN:35*10mm



75.00 mm

6.00 mm

0.8mm

25.00 mm

13.09 mm

13.09 mm

Philippines WIFI only

11mm+-0.2

11.5mm+-0.2

NTC

Type Accepted

No.ESD-XXXXXXX

 Made in China

ACER Iconia One 7 B1-780 Model:A6004 Tablet Computer

FCC ID:HLZA6004 IC:1754F-A6004 CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)

Input: 5.35V      2A or 5.2V      2A 5150-5250Mhz for indoor use only

WiFi

ACER Italy s.r.l Viale De Gasperi 88/A 20017 Mazzo di Rho (MI) Italy

SN:35*10mm



75.00 mm

6.00 mm

0.8mm

25.00 mm

13.09 mm

13.09 mm

Malaysia WIFI only

12mm+-0.2

12mm+-0.2

 Made in China

ACER Iconia One 7 B1-780 Model:A6004 Tablet Computer

FCC ID:HLZA6004 IC:1754F-A6004 CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)

Input: 5.35V      2A or 5.2V      2A 5150-5250Mhz for indoor use only

WiFi

ACER Italy s.r.l Viale De Gasperi 88/A 20017 Mazzo di Rho (MI) Italy

SN:35*10mm



75.00 mm

6.00 mm

0.8mm

25.00 mm

13.09 mm

13.09 mm

Mexico  WIFI only

30+-0.2mm

Consumo de Energia

En Operacion: X.XX Wh

En modo de espera: X.XXWh
IFETEL NO: RCPACAXXX-XXXX

 Made in China

ACER Iconia One 7 B1-780 Model:A6004 Tablet Computer

FCC ID:HLZA6004 IC:1754F-A6004 CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)

Input: 5.35V      2A or 5.2V      2A 5150-5250Mhz for indoor use only

WiFi

ACER Italy s.r.l Viale De Gasperi 88/A 20017 Mazzo di Rho (MI) Italy

SN:35*10mm



75.00 mm

6.00 mm

0.8mm

25.00 mm

13.09 mm

13.09 mm

Taiwan  WIFI only

ACER lconia One 7  B1-780  

警語:使用過度恐傷害視力

型號:A6004 輸入:5.2V    2A

平板電腦宏碁股份有限公司 中國製造XXXXXXXXXXXX

SN:35*10mm



75.00 mm

6.00 mm

0.8mm

25.00 mm

13.09 mm

13.09 mm

China  WIFI only

  型号:A6004  ACER lconia One 7 

宏碁股份有限公司      CMIIT ID:2016XXXXX                     输入:5.35V    2A

 B1-780 平板电脑(便携式计算机) 中国制造

SN:35*10mm



75.00 mm

6.00 mm

0.8mm

25.00 mm

13.09 mm

13.09 mm

  JAPAN WIFI only

25mm+-0.2

6mm+-0.2
XXX-XXXXXX

D XXXXXXXX

 Made in China

ACER Iconia One 7 B1-780 Model:A6004 Tablet Computer

FCC ID:HLZA6004 IC:1754F-A6004 CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)

Input: 5.35V      2A or 5.2V      2A 5150-5250Mhz for indoor use only

WiFi

ACER Italy s.r.l Viale De Gasperi 88/A 20017 Mazzo di Rho (MI) Italy

SN:35*10mm



1.Device label
Rating label
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
WW shipment(except TWN CHINA IND)

Rating label
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
 China Shipment

Rating label
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
TWN Shipment

Other rating label
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
PHI Shipment

Other rating label
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
MX Shipment

Other rating label
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
Malaysia Shipment

Other rating label
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
Japan Shipment

Other label--break seal label
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
All project and SKU Shipment

MP All label

WW

China

MX

ALL

TWN

PHI

Malaysia

Japan



Other label--Waterproof label
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
All project and SKU Shipment

SN label
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
All project and SKU Shipment

WIFI TWN

Box barcode label(60*60mm)
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
General  template all project and SKU -Must item -Module NO.Markting name.

Box barcode label(60*60mm)
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
EMEA  template all project 

ALL

WIFI WW( except TWN)

General 

EMEA

GIFT box label

SN on device

Bundle Rule:

When RO = EMEA and Country = West EU-
1/France/Germany

                 in Auto BOM must put Green dot logo.



Box barcode label(60*60mm)
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
AAP template all project 

Philippines Thailand

 

Box barcode label(60*60mm)
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
TWN template all project 

TWN

Vietnam

AAP

 Malaysia

Japan



Box barcode label(60*60mm)
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
PA template all project 

 

Except for Mexico, Argentina PA 2 (only for Mexico）

PA 3 (only for Argentina)

Box SPEC Label (50*100)
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
All project and SKU must item EN/FR/XC/ES/JA/TH/SC/TC/ID

Customized  label(40*20)
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
Country label for EMEA

GIFT BOX Spec label

EMEA

Customized label

9 Cou

PA

Bundle rule: When RO=EMEA in Auto BOM-Must item



Customized  label(40*20)
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
Customer right protection label for Thai

Customized  label(40*20)
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
LA special label for MX

Customized  label(11.5*11)
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
Algeria label

Algeria Label  for COMPNET and Algeria 
Bundle rule: When country =Algeria and 
Special customer = COMPNET in Auto BOM 

Algeria Label  for ABM and Algeria Algeria Label  for ALGERIKA and Algeria 

Customized  label(76.2mm x 50.8mm)
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
Walmart and USA

Bundle rule: When Country= USA and Special Customer=Walmart in Auto BOM-Must item

Bundle rule: When country = Algeria and
Special customer = ALGERIKA in Auto BOM
.

Bundle rule: When country=Mexico in Auto BOM-Must item

Bundle rule: When country =
Algeria and Special customer =
ABM in Auto BOM .

Bundle rule : When country =Thailand in Auto BOM-Must item

THI

Algeria

MX

Walmart and
USA

5.35V  2.0A



Customized  label
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
NTC label for PHI

Customized  label(11.5*11)
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx

Bundle rule:
1)Country=Germany
2)CD column=DIQS label
3)Use this label at 2016/01/28~8/1

Customized  label(40*20)

Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
Safety Label for CHINA 

Customized  label(60*40)

Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx

Manufacturer & Disti info label for Turkey

Carton Spec label
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
General Template.

DE
DE label

China

Turkey

WW

Bundle rule : When country=Philippines in Auto BOM-Must item

PHI

Carton Spec label



Carton Spec label
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
TWN Template.

Carton Spec label
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
China Template.

China

TWN



OUTER CARTON EXPLODED DRAWING

SEAL LABEL 50*60

TAPE FOR CTN 4.8*500

Return label  70*50

CARTON  LABEL 80*130

CARTON  LABEL 100*50 

Manual KIT 

CABLE  

BOX SPACER E ACCESS

BOX SPACER E ACCESS

SPEC Label  100*50mm 

POF SHRINK BAG 

GIFT BOX WW 

Box Label  60*60mm 

Optional   Label 1  40*20mm

Optional  Label 2  65*42mm

Device 装上PP bag后，后耳要朝内侧

GIFT BOX EXPLODED DRAWING

PROTECT FILM 

NKF(7”DEVICE 

CABLE  

B
A

G

ADAPTER

B
A

G

 POWER CON(US/EU/UK) 

B
A

G

B
A

GB
A

G

DEVICE 背面



Carton label
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
All project must item

Carton label
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
TWN project must item

Carton label
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
CHINA project must item

ALL

China

TWN

Carton label



Carton label
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
Japan  project must item

Return label 70*50
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
PA US/CA

Return label 70*50
Neostra part NO. :xxxxxxxxxxx
MX

MX

CA

Return label

Japan



                                          Bundle rule: When RO=EMEA in Auto BOM-Must item

Box label location  

Carton box label location

EMEA Warning label

Carton tape

Box label location

Carton seal lable



 Label Size:160*100 mm

Pallet size: Quantitys
800*1200 MM 420 PCS

1000*1000 MM 480 PCS

1000*1200 MM 600 PCS

1016*1219 MM 600 PCS

 Pallet label 1D Label Size:297*210 mm

Shipping Mark label and Weight label

 Pallet label 2D Label Size:297*210 mm



Pallet: 1200*800 mm

Pallet: 1000*1000 mm

Pallet: 1200*1000 mm



Pallet: 1219*1016 mm
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